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Early Odds Proofing for November 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Do YOU Want Winners Like This?
Virnon 76/1 Win

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 16:35 Kempton |Grey Galleon 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.46
Single 30th 15:10 Ayr Doyen Breed 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.46
Single 30th 14:40 Ayr Ballydonagh 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 12.46
Boy
Single 29th 15:13 Ffos Las |Argalina 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.46
Single 29th 14:58 Leicester|Hasankey 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.46
Single 28th 15:07 Bangor- |Miladygrace 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.46
On-Dee
Single 28th 15:00 Newbury |Secret Investor 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 16.46
Single 28th 13:22 Bangor- |Un Prophete 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.46
On-Dee
Single 28th 12:20 Ascot De 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 18.46
Newcastle Bruyere
Single 27th 15:10 Freethinker 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 9.96
Doncaster
Single 27th 15:00 Newbury |Thyme Hill 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 10.96
Single 27th 14:45 Spring 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 6.96
Southwell Romance
Single 27th 13:50 Newbury |Getaway 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.0400000000
Trump 00001
Single 27th 13:25 Pogue 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.96
Doncaster
Single 26th 15:33 Lingfield |Big Meadow 7.00 1.00 Loss DSQ -1.00 1.96
Single 26th 13:50 Liamba 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.96
Southwell
Single 26th 13:41 Taunton |First Quest 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.96
Single 26th 13:03 Lingfield |Alrightjack 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.96
Single 25th 19:40 Kempton |Big Country 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.96
Single 25th 14:50 Hereford |Molly Ollys 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 6.96
Wishes
Single 25th 14:40 Dundalk |Narynkol 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.36
Single 25th 13:10 Hereford |Imperial Icon 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 4.36
Single 25th 12:50 Tidal Watch 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.36
\Wetherby
Single 24th 19:30 Lady Of York 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 1.36
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 18:00 El Hombre 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.14
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 14:46 Evita Du Mesnil 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.14
Sedgefield
Single 24th 14:25 Lingfield |Knockabout 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.14
Queen
Single 24th 12:37 Master 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.14
Southwell Burbidge
Single 23rd 17:45 Flying Dragon 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.14
Chelmsford
City
Single 23rd 14:00 Kempton |Cill Anna 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.86
Single 23rd 11:35 Luck Of Clover 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.86
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 15:10 Kempton |The Domino 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.86
Effect
Single 22nd 17:30 Dame Joan 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.86
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 17:00 Critical 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 4.86



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Single 22nd 12:18 Uttoxeter|Here Comes 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -0.14
Mccoy
Single 22nd 11:55 Cork Morph 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.64
Single 21st 19:00 Always 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.64
\Wolverhampto [Dreaming
n
Single 21st 17:00 Aweemaweh 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.64
Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:30 Amor Fati 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.64
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 15:30 Lingfield |llalliga 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.64
Single 21st 12:35 Lingfield |Bombastic 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 0.36
Single 20th 18:15 Dandys Gold 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -4.14
Newcastle
Single 20th 15:40 Gowran |Chalky White 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.14
Park
Single 20th 14:15 Innerpickle 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.14
Chepstow
Single 20th 12:47 Gowran |Sea Ducor 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -1.14
Park
Single 19th 17:00 Tampere 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.14
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 15:03 Market |Shanroe Tic 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.14
Rasen Tec
Single 19th 14:12 Earth Leader 6.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -7.14
\Wincanton
Single 19th 13:55 Thurles |Fairyhill Run 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.14
Single 19th 13:50 Sweet Dime 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.14
Newcastle
Single 18th 20:00 Kempton |Tulip Fields 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.14
Single 18th 19:25 Kempton |Soghan 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.14
Single 18th 17:10 Dundalk |Brokers Tip 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -2.14
Single 18th 16:25 Kempton |Libertine Belle 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.47
Single 18th 14:40 Warwick |Kozier 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.47
Single 18th 13:30 Warwick |Global 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.47
Harmony
Single 18th 13:05 Ffos Las |Robin Of 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.47
Sherwood
Single 18th 12:45 Hexham |Laskadine 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.47
Single 17th 19:45 Insurplus 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.47
Newcastle
Single 17th 19:15 Superiority 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.53
Newcastle
Single 17th 18:45 | Know How 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 1.53
Newcastle
Single 17th 15:50 Tom Tulliver 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.47
Southwell
Single 17th 15:25 Limerick |Emma Prada 7.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -3.47
Single 17th 14:33 Midnights' Gift 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -2.47
Fakenham
Single 17th 13:33 Timetoroe 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.8
Fakenham
Single 17th 13:03 Finalshot 5.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -4.8
Fakenham
Single 17th 12:50 Bluella 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.8
Southwell
Single 16th 18:30 Kempton |Master Milliner 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4,75 -2.8
Single 16th 15:15 Dundalk |Plum Perfect 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.55
Single 16th 14:10 Doctor Nuno 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -6.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 13:50 Officer Drivel 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10.55

Plumpton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 16th 13:00 Leicester|Chazza 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.55

Single 16th 13:30 Leicester|Episode 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.55

Single 15th 15:35 Fidelio Vallis 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.55
Cheltenham

Single 15th 15:30 Firsteen 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.55
Southwell

Single 15th 15:25 Charlie Siringo 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.55
Punchestown

Single 15th 13:10 Scale Force 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.55
Southwell

Single 15th 12:10 'Young John 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.55
Southwell

Single 14th 19:30 Cityzen Serg 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -3.55
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 14th 19:00 Toronado 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -8.55
\Wolverhampto [Queen
n

Single 14th 14:07 Uttoxeter|Jammy George 4.33 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -7.55

Single 14th 13:48 Rose Sea Has 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6.55
\Wetherby

Single 14th 13:20 Lingfield |Anisoptera 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -5.55

Single 14th 13:05 Lamanver 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.05
Cheltenham Pippin

Single 14th 12:22 Uttoxeter|Frenchy Du 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.05

Large

Single 14th 12:10 Lingfield |Emerald Fox 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.32 -7.05

Single 13th 20:15 Sha LaLaLa 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.37
Wolverhampto [Lee
n

Single 13th 19:45 Combine 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.37
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 17:15 Araifjan 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.37
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 17:00 Dundalk |Miss Cunning 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.37

Single 13th 15:45 The Great 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.37
Fairyhouse White

Single 13th 13:40 Barbados 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -5.37
Southwell Buck's

Single 13th 12:55 Mick Charlie 9.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -8.87
Fairyhouse

Single 13th 12:32 Dream Bolt 8.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -7.87
Southwell

Single 12th 20:00 Pop Dancer 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -6.87
Chelmsford
City

Single 12th 17:30 Coupe De 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.37
Chelmsford Champagne
City

Single 12th 16:15 Taunton |Outonpatrol 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.37

Single 12th 15:45 Taunton |Empreinte 4.33 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -10.37

Reconce

Single 12th 15:07 Bobmahley 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.37
Sedgefield

Single 12th 13:22 Zamarkhan 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.37
Sedgefield

Single 11th 15:33 Bangor- |Chti Balko 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.37
On-Dee

Single 11th 14:50 Ayr Caventara 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.37

Single 11th 13:55 Bangor- |Acting Lass 17.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -5.37
On-Dee

Single 11th 12:45 Bangor- |Maypole Class 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.20 -4.37
On-Dee

Single 10th 17:25 Tefnut 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.57
Newcastle

Single 10th 14:45 Akkapenko 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.57

Huntingdon




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 14:23 Lingfield |Imphal 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.57
Single 10th 14:00 Maid In 7.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -4.57
Fairyhouse Manhattan
Single 10th 12:15 Go Chique 4.33 1.00 NR - 0.00 -3.57
Huntingdon
Single 9th 17:05 A Pint Of Bear 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.57
Southwell
Single 9th 15:30 Carlisle |Mymilan 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.57
Single 9th 14:40 Precious 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -1.57
Chepstow Eleanor
Single 9th 14:35 Dundalk |Spelga 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.57
Single 9th 13:50 Carlisle [Methodtothemal 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.57
dness
Single 9th 13:40 Kempton |Switch Hitter 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 0.43
Single 9th 13:30 Manintheshado 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.07
Chepstow WS
Single 8th 15:20 Navan |Mig Des 8.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -4.07
Taillons
Single 8th 15:10 Stratford |Lady Cylla 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.07
Single 8th 13:42 Ffos Las |Totterdown 5.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -3.07
Single 8th 13:07 Ffos Las |Courtland 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.07
Single 8th 12:40 Sandownl|First Lord De 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.07
Cuet
Single 7th 20:00 Narjes 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.07
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 15:35 Danny 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.93
\Wincanton Whizzbang
Single 7th 14:52 Kelso Leostar 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 1.93
Single 7th 14:00 Naas Haparanda 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.4
Single 7th 13:42 Kelso Almazhar 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -0.4
Garde
Single 7th 13:30 Dakota Gold 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -6.9
Doncaster
Single 7th 13:07 Kelso Milvale 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.9
Single 7th 13:00 Aintree  |Northofthewall 4.33 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -9.9
Single 7th 12:00 Kelso Sunset West 8.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -8.9
Single 6th 19:35 Colorando 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.9
Newcastle
Single 6th 18:30 Strawberryand 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.9
Newcastle cream
Single 6th 16:05 Hexham |Kings Cave 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.9
Single 6th 16:00 Dawaaleeb 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -4.9
Newcastle
Single 6th 15:30 Hexham |A Ladies Milan 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.4
Single 6th 14:45 Warwick |Jarlath 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.4
Single 6th 14:20 Hexham |Alrightjack 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.4
Single 5th 19:00 Kempton |Sceptred Isle 6.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -5.4
Cancelled
Single 5th 18:45 Red October 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 18:15 Highfield 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.4
Chelmsford Princess
City
Single 5th 16:25 Kempton |Marta Boy 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.4
Single 5th 16:00 Miladygrace 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.4
Sedgefield
Single 5th 15:25 Millie The Minx 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.4
Sedgefield
Single 5th 15:15 Market |Northern 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.4
Rasen Princess
Single 5th 14:57 Thurles |Bold Assassin 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.6
Single 5th 14:22 Thurles |Dinard Rose 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 1.6
Single 5th 12:20 Newbury |Neff 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.9
Single 4th 19:50 Kempton |Excelinthejungl 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -2.9
e
Single 4th 18:20 Kempton |Rock Sound 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 17:50 Kempton |Host 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.9
Single 4th 16:50 Kempton |River Chorus 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.1
Single 4th 16:35 Dundalk |Never Rains 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.1
Single 4th 16:00 Lingfield |Fortune Finder 3.75 1.00 NR - 0.00 2.1
Single 4th 15:00 Lingfield |Pitcher's Point 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.1
Single 4th 14:50 Raymond 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 3.1
Musselburgh
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Little Brown 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.5
Trout
Single 4th 13:50 Millie Of Mayo 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.5
Musselburgh
Single 4th 13:30 Lingfield |Elmejor 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 15
Single 3rd 17:03 Restive 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 25
Southwell
Single 3rd 16:25 Exeter |Jobesgreen 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35
Lad
Single 3rd 15:55 Exeter |Agent Valdez 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 45
Single 3rd 15:33 Dark Side 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.5
Southwell Prince
Single 3rd 14:40 Redcar |Jump The Gun 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.5
Single 3rd 13:55 Exeter |Talk Of Fame 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.5
Single 3rd 13:10 Redcar |Jewel Maker 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.5
Single 2nd 19:20 Alsvinder 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:35 Kempton |Viola 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.5
Single 2nd 16:10 With Pleasure 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 115
Plumpton
Single 2nd 15:55 Hereford |Maskada 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 12.5
Single 2nd 14:45 Hereford |Oscar 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 4.5
Robertson
Single 2nd 13:55 Langer Dan 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.5
Plumpton
Single 2nd 13:40 Hereford |A Distant Place 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15
Single 2nd 12:50 Blame The 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 25
Plumpton Game
Single 1st 15:45 Carlisle |Sojourn 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -1
Single 1st 15:27 Lord Sparky 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Huntingdon
Single 1st 15:10 Carlisle |Jacamar 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 14:46 Cork Heaven Help 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3
Us
Single 1st 14:40 Carlisle |Sam Brown 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 14:05 Carlisle |Instant Replay 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
Single 1st 13:25 Lingfield |Delface 6.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 0
Cancelled

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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